SIES Holiday List for tbe Calender Year - 2024

Sr. No, Date Day Holiday GST
1 26.01.2024|Friday Republic Day Yes
3 19.02.2024|Monday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Javanti Yes
2 |08.03.2024|Friday Mahashivratri Yes
4 [25.03.2024(Monday Holi Yes
5 |29.03.2024|Friday Good Fridav Yes
6 09.04.2024|Tuesday Gudi Padwa Yes
7 [11.04.2024|Thursday Ramzan-Id Yes
8  |17.04.2024|Tuesday Ram Navami Yes
9 01.05 2024|Thursdav Maharashtra Din Yes
10 [23.05.2024|Thursday Buddha Poumima Yes
11 [17.06.2024|Monday Bakri Td Yes
12 1,7.07.2024 Tuesday Moharum Yes
13 15.08.2024| Thursday Independence Dav Yes
14 15.08.2024| Thursday Parsi New Year Yes
15 07.09.2t)2 |Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Yes

4
16 [16.09.2024|Mondav Id-E-Milad Nos
17 102.10.2024|Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Yes
18 |12.10.2024|Saturdav Dusshera Yes
19 |01.11.2024|Friday Diwali Laxmi poojan Yes
20 |02.11.2024|Saturday Diwali - Bali Pratipada Yes
21 15.11.2024|Fridav Guru Nanak Jayanti Yes
22 |25.12.2024|Wednesday Christmas Yes




